



Date: June 30, 2021

To,  
Department of Corporate Service  
BSE Limited, P. J. Tower,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

BSE SCRIP CODE: 509835

**Sub: Newspaper cuttings of published Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021**

This is with reference to the captioned subject.

Please find enclosed the newspaper cuttings of published Audited Financial Results of the Company published today i.e. 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English Newspaper); and
2. Financial Express (Gujarati Newspaper)

Please take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, PREMIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED

  
Vismay Makwana  
Company Secretary



**Regd. Off.** : Surana House, B/h. Klassic Chambers, Swastik X Road, Opp. Narnarayan Complex, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat.

**Phone / Fax** : 079-26430946, 079-26431558 **E-mail** : premiersynthetics@gmail.com **Website** : www.premiersyntheticsltd.com

**Factory Add.** : Plot No. 835-837, Nr. Rakanpur Chowkadi, Rakanpur, Tal. Kalol. Dist. : Gandhinagar - 382721, Gujarat.

**Phone / Fax** : 02764-286761

**E-mail** : premiersynthetics18@gmail.com



Bengal), India

RESULTS FOR THE

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Consolidated		
Year ended March 31, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2020
(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
10.029	0.085	5.048
-2.466	-6.012	-7.524
-2.465	-6.012	-7.524
1620.000	1620.000	1620.000
61.819	-79.307	-50.254
-0.015	-0.046	-0.032
-0.015	-0.046	-0.032
-0.015	-0.046	-0.032
-0.015	-0.046	-0.032

**S V TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED**

CIN: L51900MH1980PLC022309  
 Registered Office: Office No.006, Building No.1, Vasant Aishwarya C.H.S.Ltd, Mathuradas Extn. Road, Kandivali (W) Mumbai-400067 Tele Nos.: 022-65027372; Website:svtrading.co.in, Email id: svtradingandagencies@gmail.com

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31-03-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	96.77	-	35.02	103.22	107.40
2	Profit(-Loss) before tax for the period	91.08	(4.66)	29.33	83.79	85.52
3	Net Profit(-Loss) for the period	101.41	-4.66	13.42	94.13	69.61
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	101.41	-4.66	13.42	94.13	69.61
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,710.00	1,710.00	1,710.00	1,710.00	1,710.00
6	Basic and diluted EPS	0.59	(0.03)	0.08	0.55	0.41

**Note**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.svtrading.co.in.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
**S V Trading and Agencies Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Gopal Lal Paliwal**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 06522006

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 29th June, 2021

**PREMIER SYNTHETICS LIMITED**

CIN - L70100GJ1970PLC100829  
 Regd. Office : Surana House, Behind Klassic Chambers, Swastik X Rd, Opp. Narnarayan Complex, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat.

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2021**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending on 31.03.2021	Year to Date Figures 31.03.2021	Corresponding Three Months ended in the Previous Year 31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	1047.07	2459.83	1038.25
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	148.62	158.50	10.82
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	148.62	158.50	10.82
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	148.62	158.50	10.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	148.62	158.50	10.82
6	Equity Share Capital	459.32	459.32	459.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Face Value of Equity Shares	10 Rs.	10 Rs.	10 Rs.
9	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic :	3.24	3.45	0.24
	Diluted :	3.24	3.45	0.24

**Note:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.premiersyntheticsltd.com

For, Premier Synthetics Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Gautamchand Surana**  
 Managing Director

Place: Ahmedabad  
 Date: 29.06.2021

**DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-I**

Ministry of Finance, Department of Financial Service, Government of India  
 2nd Floor, Bhikhubhai Chambers, Nr. Kochrab Ashram, Ellisbridge, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380006

FORM NO.22 (Earlier 62) [Regulation 37 (1) DRT Regulations, 2015] [See Rule 52 (1) of the Second Schedule to the Income-tax Act, 1961]  
**E- AUCTION/SALE NOTICE THROUGH REGD.AD/DASTI/AFFIXATION/BEAT OF DRUM**

**PROCLAMATION OF SALE UNDER RULES 38, 52(2) OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1961 READ WITH THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS DUE TO BANK AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS ACT, 1993**

R.C. No. 61/2019  
 Certificate Holder: INDIAN BANK, S.P. NAGAR, NAVARANGPURA, AHMEDABAD  
 O.A. No. 670/2016

V/s



**COLAMA COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED**  
Bikaner Building, Mezzanine Floor, Room No- 4/8/1, Lal Bazar street, Kolkata - 700 001  
Phone No. +91 93310 32756; email - windshah777@gmail.com  
CIN : L51109WB1983PLC035719

**Extract of Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021** (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		31-Mar-2021 (Audited)	31-Mar-2021 (Audited)	31-Mar-2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	5.08	13.81	7.61
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.15)	4.13	5.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.15)	4.13	5.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.23)	3.05	4.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.23)	3.05	4.90
6	Equity Share Capital	24.75	24.75	24.75
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)			
	Basic :	(0.90)	1.23	1.98
	Diluted :	(0.90)	1.23	1.98

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.colamacommercial.in  
b) Ind AS compliant Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 29.06.2021  
c) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2020 are the balancing figure between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2021 and March 31, 2020 and published year to date figures for the nine months ended of the relevant years which were subject to limited review.

For and on behalf of the Board of Director  
Rajesh Prajapati  
(DIN - 08251452)  
Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date: 29.06.2021

**NIBE LIMITED**  
(Formerly known as Kavita Fabrics Limited)  
CIN: L34100GJ2005PLC046929  
Regd. Office: 105, Balaji Industrial Society-1, UdhanaMagdalla Road, Surat - 395 007 Gujarat, India  
Phone: 0253-2237599 | Website: www.nibelimited.com | E-mail: info@nibelimited.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021** (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	31/03/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2020	31/03/2021
Revenue from Operations	251.32	-	(3.43)	251.32
Profit before exceptional items and tax	36.47	-8.76	(55.94)	18.19
Profit before tax	36.47	-8.76	(55.94)	18.19
Profit for the year	30.81	-8.77	(54.73)	12.51
Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	31.17	-8.77	(54.73)	12.87
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10 each)	1041.87	1041.87	1041.87	1041.87
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10 each)	0.3	-0.08	-0.53	0.12
Basic and Diluted	0.3	-0.08	-0.53	0.12

Notes:  
The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on June 28, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter & year ended March 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

For Nibe Limited  
Sd/-  
Ganesh Nibe  
Managing Director

Place : Nashik  
Date : June 28, 2021

**VXL Instruments Limited**  
CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426  
Registered Office: No. 252, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Building No. 2, Solitaire Corporate Park, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 093, Maharashtra. Tel: 91 22 2824 5210. Fax: 91 22 4287 2197. E-Mail - cfo@vxl.net

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	Current Financial year ended	Previous Financial Year Ended
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		31-03-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2020
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	275.84	290.76	650.90	778.60	1,960.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(199.58)	(42.53)	(15.36)	(423.28)	(95.79)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(199.58)	285.83	(15.61)	(103.43)	(96.04)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(166.35)	129.13	(15.61)	(226.91)	(96.04)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(166.71)	129.13	(20.50)	(227.28)	(100.93)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48
7	Reserves(Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				(755.59)	(1,194.07)
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	(i) Basic	(1.25)	0.97	(0.15)	(1.71)	(0.76)
	(ii) Diluted	(1.25)	0.97	(0.15)	(1.71)	(0.76)

Note:  
The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly/Year Ended Financial Results, which have been prepared under Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS), reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board of Directors, and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 28.06.2021  
Place: Bengaluru

SV SHETTY  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00515711

**ઓરીએન્ટ ટ્રેડિંગ લીમીટેડ**  
CIN : L65910GJ1994PLC022833  
રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : ૮૦૧-૨૦, ૮મો માળ, મહાત્મા વિઠ્ઠલજી, ફેડરલ હાઉસ પાછળ, સી.ઝી. રોડ પાસે, સ્વસ્તીક સ્ટાર સરકાર, નવરંગપુરા, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત-૩૮૦૦૦૬  
વેબસાઇટ : www.orienttradelink.in, ઇમેઇલ : orient.tradelink@gmail.com

**૩૧ માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૧ ના રોજપુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક ગાળા અને વર્ષના અલાયદા ઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોના નિવેદનનો સાર** (₹. લાખમાં)

ખં. વિગતો	આલુ વિગતો/વર્ષ ના અંદે (૩ મહીનાને અંદે)	વર્ષનો અપર ના અંદે (આલુ વર્ષના અંદે)	પાછલા વર્ષના સમાન ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના અંદે	પાછલા વર્ષના સમાન ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના અંદે
૧. કમ્પાઉન્ડેડ કુલ આવક	૪૦૮.૨૦૨૧	૧૦૧૧.૮૮૫	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૧	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૦
૨. ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/નોંધે (વેરા, અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચીજો પહેલાં)	૩૦.૧૬	૧૧૦.૮૧	(૧૨૮.૩૧૧)	(૧૨૮.૩૧૧)
૩. વેરા પૂર્વે ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/નોંધે (અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચીજો પહેલાં)	૩૦.૧૬	૧૧૦.૮૧	(૧૨૮.૩૧૧)	(૧૨૮.૩૧૧)
૪. વેરા પછી ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/નોંધે (વેરા પછી) (અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચીજો પહેલાં)	૨૦.૭૬૨	૭૧.૮૪૬	(૮૪.૬૮૩)	(૮૪.૬૮૩)
૫. ગાળાની કુલ સમાવેશક આવક (ગાળાનો કુલ સમાવેશક નફો/નોંધે (વેરા પછી) અને અન્ય સમાવેશક આવક (વેરા પછી) સહીત)	૦	૦	૦	૦
૬. અન્ય સમાવેશક આવક (વેરા પછી) સહીત	૧૦૬૫.૫	૧૦૬૫.૫	૧૦૬૫.૫	૧૦૬૫.૫
૭. અન્ય સમાવેશક આવકનો દરજ્જો (વેરા પછી) પાછલા વર્ષના અંદે (વેરા પછી) સહીત	૦	(૧.૨૧૫૬)	૦	૦
૮. શેરહોલ્ડરોના અધિકાર (વેરા પછી) સહીત	૦.૦૪	૦.૧૩	(૦.૧૫)	(૦.૧૫)

નોંધ :  
૧. સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ અને અન્ય ડિસ્ક્લોઝર સૂચનાઓ) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમ ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જમાં કોઈપણ ફેરફાર વિનયવાર વિમાસિક અને વર્ષના આજકાલ સુધીના નાણાકીય પરિણામોની વિનયવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. ત્રિમાસિક અને વર્ષના આજકાલ સુધીના નાણાકીય પરિણામો સ્ટોક એક્સ્ચેન્જ વેબસાઇટ (www.bseindia.com) અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ (https://www.orienttradelink.in) પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.  
૨. ઉપરોક્ત પરિણામોની ઓડિટ કમીટી દ્વારા સમાવેશક કરવામાં આવી હતી અને બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સે તેમની ૨૮.૦૬.૨૦૨૧ ના રોજ પોષ્ટલ વેટમાં મંજૂરી આપી હતી.

ઓરીએન્ટ ટ્રેડિંગ લીમીટેડ માટે અને વતી  
સહી/-  
ઓશિમ ખેત્રાણ  
મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર/સીઓડી  
DIN : ૦૦૦૦૩૧૬

તારીખ : ૨૮.૦૬.૨૦૨૧  
સ્થાન : દિલ્લી

**Tuni Textile Mills Limited**  
CIN : L17120MH1987PLC043996  
Regd. Office : 63/71, Dadiseth Agiary Lane, 3rd Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai-400 002  
Email : info@tunitextiles.com, Web : www.tunitextiles.com  
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2021

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH 2021** (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31st March 2021 Audited	Quarter ended 31st March 2020 Audited	Year Ended 31st March 2021 Audited	Year Ended 31st March 2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,262.40	241.63	2,557.09	2,582.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	70.41	1.32	26.03	(11.22)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.59	(15.10)	10.65	(30.36)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	56.31	(16.44)	20.54	(30.15)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1,306.61	1,306.61	1,306.61	1,306.61
6	Other Equity Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary Items) of Rs. 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.036	(0.012)	0.008	(0.023)
7	a) Basic	0.036	(0.012)	0.008	(0.023)
	b) Diluted	0.036	(0.012)	0.008	(0.023)

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2021 is available on the Company website "www.tunitextiles.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Tuni Textile Mills Limited  
Sd/-  
Narendra Kr. Surek  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : June 29, 2021

**BADVE ENGINEERING LIMITED**  
CIN : U73100MH1996PLC102827  
Registered Office: Plot No. D-39, MIDC Area, Waluj, Aurangabad - 431133. Website: www.badvegroup.com

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2021** (All amounts in ₹ Crore, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Half year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021 (unaudited)	Half year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2020 (unaudited)	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021 (Audited)	Half year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021 (unaudited)	Half year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2020 (unaudited)	Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,509.10	2,037.34	4,035.12	2,645.28	2,285.67	4,318.31
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items)	132.92	118.56	194.27	136.79	123.70	201.20
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items)	132.87	118.56	194.22	136.74	123.70	201.15
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items)	101.52	117.58	174.55	105.39	122.72	181.48
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(0.13)	0.64	(0.13)	(0.13)	0.64	(0.13)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	20.34	20.34	20.34	20.34	20.34	20.34
7	Reserves (excluding "revaluation reserve")	1,416.44	1,242.01	1,416.44	1,430.46	1,243.59	1,430.46
8	Net worth	1,436.78	1,262.36	1,436.78	1,450.80	1,263.94	1,450.80
9	Paid-up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,378.20	1,978.56	2,378.20	2,378.20	1,978.56	2,378.20
10	Debt-Equity ratio	1.66	1.57	1.66	1.64	1.57	1.64
11	Earnings per equity share (nominal value of share: Rs. 10/- each) (Continued Operation)						
	Basic	49.90	57.80	85.80	51.80	60.32	89.21
	Diluted	49.90	57.80	85.80	51.80	60.32	89.21
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.40	1.79	1.61	1.41	1.82	1.63
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.48	3.49	3.03	3.52	3.55	3.07

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited (stock exchange), under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the Company's website i.e. http://www.badvegroup.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.  
2. The aforesaid financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 29<sup>th</sup> June, 2021. The results for year ended March 31, 2021 have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Board of Directors (stock exchange) and can be accessed on the URL (http://www.badvegroup.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Shrikant Badve  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00295505

Place : Pune  
Date : 29<sup>th</sup> June, 2021

**Credit Rating:**  
Brickworks Ratings India Private Limited has assigned / reaffirmed following credit rating to the Company:

Aggregate amount of bank credit facilities rated	Rs. 2,550.16 Crore
Long Term Fund Based credit facilities from Banks - Rs. 2,312.62 Crore:	BWR A + Stable (Reaffirmed)
Short Term Fund Based credit facilities from Banks - Rs. 111.54 Crore:	BWR A1 (Reaffirmed)
Short Term Non-Fund Based credit facilities from Banks - Rs. 126 Crore:	BWR A1 (Reaffirmed)
Aggregate amount of Non-Convertible Debentures:	Rs. 300 Crore
NCDs issued of Rs. 135 Crore	BWR A + (Stable) (Assigned)
Proposed NCDs of Rs. 165 Crore	Provisional BWR A + (Stable) (Assigned)

**Asset Cover:**  
The Non-convertible debentures issued by the Company are secured by Movable and Immovable Properties as disclosed in the respective information memorandum dated 26<sup>th</sup> May, 2020 and 29<sup>th</sup> May, 2020, such that the aggregate value of the assets is equivalent to the minimum extent of 1.25 times of the outstanding secured obligations. The Company has created the charge on properties belonging to the Company situated in the State of Maharashtra, Karnataka and Rajasthan in favour of the Trustee for the benefit of the debenture holders.

**Payment of Interest and Principal**  
There is no default in payment of interest and principal on bonds. As on March 31, 2021, the details of last due date, next due date and confirmation with regard to payment of interest and principal are provided below.

ISIN No.	Debenture Series	Outstanding Amount	Principal Due Date	Previous date of Interest Paid	Next due date for Interest Payment	Next Interest Payable
INE894V07011	BEL-9.50%-28-5-23-PVT Tranche 1	60.00	28 <sup>th</sup> May, 2023	30 <sup>th</sup> March, 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021	2.86
INE894V07029	BEL-9.50%-28-5-23-PVT Tranche 2 Series A	50.00	2 <sup>nd</sup> June, 2023	30 <sup>th</sup> March, 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021	2.38
INE894V07037	BEL-9.50%-28-5-23-PVT Tranche 2 Series B	25.00	2 <sup>nd</sup> June, 2023	30 <sup>th</sup> March, 2021	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2021	1.19

**CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL LIMITED**  
(Formerly Known as Devaki Hospital Limited)  
CIN: L85110TN1990PLC019545  
Regd. Office: New No.70 (Old No.149), Luz Church Road, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004, Ph: 044-42838938, Fax: 044-24993282, Email: cmhospitals@gmail.com, Web: www.cmh.in

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2021** (Rupees) In Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	602.47	2000.09	670.59
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(0.93)	(124.98)	(25.18)
Total Comprehensive Income	3.08	(120.97)	(23.11)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per Share)	746.89	746.89	746.89
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)*			
Earnings Per Share before extraordinary items (7468920 equity share of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)			
Basic (in Rs.)	(0.01)	(1.67)	(0.34)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.01)	(1.67)	(0.34)
Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items (7468920 equity share of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)			
Basic (in Rs.)	(0.01)	(1.67)	(0.34)
Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.01)	(1.67)	(0.34)

\*Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as on 31st March, 2021 and 31st March, 2020 are (-) Rs.1223.92 Lakhs and (-) Rs.1102.95 Lakhs respectively.

Notes:  
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28.06.2021.  
2. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and 31st March, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the 3rd quarter of the relevant financial year.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter / Year Ended on 31.03.2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter / Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.cmh.in)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
CHENNAI MEENAKSHI MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL LIMITED  
R. GOMATHI  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai  
Dated : 28th June, 2021

**KANORIA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: "KCI Plaza", 23C, Ashutosh Chowdhury Avenue, Kolkata - 700 019  
Phone: (033) 4031 3200, CIN: L24110WB1960PLC024910  
email: investor@kanoriachem.com Website: www.kanoriachem.com

**Transfer of shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) pursuant to Section 124(6) and 125 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with IEPF (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules 2016 as amended and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.**

Members are hereby informed that unclaimed dividend for the financial year ended 31st March, 2014 and the corresponding Equity Shares of the Company in respect of which dividend entitlements have remained unclaimed for seven consecutive years from the financial year ended 31st March, 2014 will be due for transfer to the Investor Education and Protection Fund of the Central Government (IEPF) on 8th October, 2021, pursuant to the provisions of Section 124 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended. The names of the concerned Members and their folio numbers or DP ID and Client ID numbers are available on the Company's website www.kanoriachem.com under the Section "Investors". Individual letters have also been sent to the concerned Members in this regard at their address registered with the Company.

The aforesaid Members may lodge their claim in respect of the above with the Company at its Registered Office at "KCI Plaza", 23C, Ashutosh Chowdhury Avenue, Kolkata 700 019. In case any valid claim is not received by the Company by 30th September, 2021, the Company, in accordance with the aforesaid provisions of law, shall transfer such dividend and shares to the IEPF.

For further information in the matter or to claim the unclaimed dividend, concerned members may send email to the Company Secretary at investor@kanoriachem.com or calling the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s C B Management Services (P) Ltd. at telephone nos.033-40116700/